
TDJ Ambérieu
SD Benjamin - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 11 2015

 1-BOULITEAU Manon-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

BOULITEAU

FFBaD

29
12
7

21
21

42
13
19

21
21

2 4 33

 VASTEL Marion-NC (BCSV 01-01)

VASTEL

29
21
21

12
7

FFBaD

13
21
21

17
14

0 -4 -34

 CLAUDET Clara-P3 (SGB 01-01)

CLAUDET

42
21
21

13
19

13
17
14

21
21

FFBaD 1 0 1

1

3

2

TDJ Ambérieu

SD Benjamin - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 11 2015

 2-SIMONET Alice-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

SIMONET

FFBaD

30
3
4

21
21

43
15
11

21
21

2 4 51

 GAULTIER Manon-NC (SGB 01-01)

GAULTIER

30
21
21

3
4

FFBaD

14
21
21

5
6

0 -4 -66

 LEBEAULT Sasha-NC (AB3R 01-01)

LEBEAULT

43
21
21

15
11

14
5
6

21
21

FFBaD 1 0 15

1

3

2



TDJ Ambérieu
simple dames

série Benjamin1-BOULITEAU Manon-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

2-SIMONET Alice-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

LEBEAULT Sasha-NC (AB3R 01-01)

CLAUDET Clara-P3 (SGB 01-01)

62
16 11
21 21

SIMONET Alice

55
21 22
12 20

BOULITEAU Manon

58
12 15
21 21

SIMONET Alice

FFBaD - le 17 11 2015



TDJ Ambérieu
SD Minime - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 11 2015

 1-LEGROS Fanny-P1 (BCB 01-01)

LEGROS

FFBaD

44
7
22
7

21
20
21

9
21
21

9
9

26
7
17

21
21

2 1 20

 TORRES Gwendoline-NC (USO 01-01)

TORRES

44
21
20
21

7
22
7

FFBaD

25
21
21

7
6

10
21
21

8
13

0 -5 -76

 PUISSANT Loane-P2 (BDCC 01-01)

PUISSANT

9
9
9

21
21

25
7
6

21
21

FFBaD

41
6
9

21
21

3 6 80

 CHOSSAT Julie-P3 (USO 01-01)

CHOSSAT

26
21
21

7
17

10
8
13

21
21

41
21
21

6
9

FFBaD 1 -2 -24

2

4

1

3

TDJ Ambérieu

SD Minime - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 11 2015

 2-PELERIN Sarah-P1 (BDCC 01-01)

PELERIN

FFBaD

27
4
4

21
21

11
12
10

21
21

45
6
9

21
21

3 6 81

 LOUREAUX Maeva-NC (USO 01-01)

LOUREAUX

27
21
21

4
4

FFBaD

46
21
21

12
4

12
21
21

12
4

0 -6 -86

 MARRON Amélie-P3 (SGB 01-01)

MARRON

11
21
21

12
10

46
12
4

21
21

FFBaD

28
21
21

13
5

1 -2 -18

 BOUILLARD Alicia-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

BOUILLARD

45
21
21

6
9

12
12
4

21
21

28
13
5

21
21

FFBaD 2 2 23

1

4

3

2



TDJ Ambérieu
simple dames

Minime1-PUISSANT Loane-P2 (BDCC 01-01)

2-PELERIN Sarah-P1 (BDCC 01-01)

BOUILLARD Alicia-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

LEGROS Fanny-P1 (BCB 01-01)

61
18 13
21 21

PELERIN Sarah

51
21 21
15 11

PUISSANT Loane

54
13 11
21 21

PELERIN Sarah

FFBaD - le 17 11 2015



TDJ Ambérieu
SD Cadet - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 11 2015

 1-LÊ Léane-D8 (FDVA 01-01)

LÊ

FFBaD

31
1
0

21
21

56
6
5

21
21

2 4 72

 CHAMBARD Fanny-NC (FDVA 01-01)

CHAMBARD

31
21
21

1
0

FFBaD

16
21
21

3
7

0 -4 -73

 FEYDIT Julie-P3 (BCSV 01-01)

FEYDIT

56
21
21

6
5

16
3
7

21
21

FFBaD 1 0 1

1

3

2

TDJ Ambérieu

SD Cadet - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 11 2015

 2-POULET-GEORGES Annaëlle-D9 (FDVA 01-01)

POULET-GEORGES

FFBaD

32
5
5

21
21

57
8
10

21
21

2 4 56

 CAILLON Lucie-NC (USO 01-01)

CAILLON

32
21
21

5
5

FFBaD

17
21
21

5
5

0 -4 -64

 DERABLI Juliana-P2 (FDVA 01-01)

DERABLI

57
21
21

8
10

17
5
5

21
21

FFBaD 1 0 8

1

3

2



TDJ Ambérieu
simple dames

Cadet1-LÊ Léane-D8 (FDVA 01-01)

2-POULET-GEORGES Annaëlle-D9 (FDVA 01-01)

DERABLI Juliana-P2 (FDVA 01-01)

FEYDIT Julie-P3 (BCSV 01-01)

63
21 22
16 20

LÊ Léane

52
21 21
5 3

LÊ Léane

53
14 7
21 21

POULET-GEORGES Annaëlle

FFBaD - le 17 11 2015



TDJ Ambérieu
SH TOP A MINIMES - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 11 2015

 1-CHABANNE Léo-D8 (FDVA 01-01)

CHABANNE

FFBaD

37
10
12

21
21

5
5
0

21
21

21
14
6

21
21

3 6 79

 LOUIS GAVET Rémi-P1 (BDCC 01-01)

LOUIS GAVET

37
21
21

10
12

FFBaD

22
12
4

21
21

6
21
6
20

18
21
22

2 1 20

 GARRIDO Colas-P3 (USO 01-01)

GARRIDO

5
21
21

5
0

22
21
21

12
4

FFBaD

38
21
21

11
10

0 -6 -84

 BOULITEAU Matteo-P2 (AB3R 01-01)

BOULITEAU

21
21
21

14
6

6
18
21
22

21
6
20

38
11
10

21
21

FFBaD 1 -1 -15

1

2

4

3

TDJ Ambérieu

SH TOP A MINIMES - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 11 2015

 2-GALIGNE Robin-D9 (BCSV 01-01)

GALIGNE

FFBaD

23
19
25
13

21
23
21

7
21
16
19

13
21
21

39
21
17
9

19
21
21

3 3 21

 LAGER Ewen-P1 (BCBC 01-01)

LAGER

23
21
23
21

19
25
13

FFBaD

40
21
21

13
14

8
20
21
21

22
16
12

0 -4 -35

 JULIEN Elie-P2 (BDCC 01-01)

JULIEN

7
13
21
21

21
16
19

40
13
14

21
21

FFBaD

24
11
16

21
21

2 3 31

 ACOSTA Ciryl-P1 (FDVA 01-01)

ACOSTA

39
19
21
21

21
17
9

8
22
16
12

20
21
21

24
21
21

11
16

FFBaD 1 -2 -17

1

4

2

3



TDJ Ambérieu
simple hommes

TOP A MINIMES

2-GALIGNE Robin-D9 (BCSV 01-01)

1-CHABANNE Léo-D8 (FDVA 01-01)

JULIEN Elie-P2 (BDCC 01-01)

LOUIS GAVET Rémi-P1 (BDCC 01-01)

60
21 21
10 18

CHABANNE Léo

49
21 21
13 15

CHABANNE Léo

50
21 15 17
18 21 21

GALIGNE Robin

FFBaD - le 17 11 2015



TDJ Ambérieu
SH TOP A Cadets - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 11 2015

 1-GERBIER Loan-D9 (BCSV 01-01)

GERBIER

FFBaD

33
14
19

21
21

1
7
10

21
21

15
27
12
19

25
21
21

3 5 43

 PERRIN Joris-P1 (BCBC 01-01)

PERRIN

33
21
21

14
19

FFBaD

18
14
12

21
21

2
21
12
9

15
21
21

2 1 22

 RUER Léo-P1 (FDVA 01-01)

RUER

1
21
21

7
10

18
21
21

14
12

FFBaD

34
21
21

19
14

0 -6 -50

 PROST Justin-P1 (SGB 01-01)

PROST

15
25
21
21

27
12
19

2
15
21
21

21
12
9

34
19
14

21
21

FFBaD 1 0 -15

1

2

4

3

TDJ Ambérieu

SH TOP A Cadets - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 11 2015

 2-BEAURENAULT Axel-P1 (BCSV 01-01)

BEAURENAULT

FFBaD

19
9
7

21
21

3
19
21
16

21
19
21

35
21
8
15

18
21
21

3 4 47

 ACOSTA Axel-P1 (FDVA 01-01)

ACOSTA

19
21
21

9
7

FFBaD

36
21
21

9
8

4
21
21

14
11

0 -6 -68

 FOREST Lucas-P1 (BCB 01-01)

FOREST

3
21
19
21

19
21
16

36
9
8

21
21

FFBaD

20
20
11

22
21

2 3 32

 WANTZ Leo-P2 (AB3R 01-01)

WANTZ

35
18
21
21

21
8
15

4
14
11

21
21

20
22
21

20
11

FFBaD 1 -1 -11

1

4

2

3



TDJ Ambérieu
simple hommes
TOP A Cadets1-GERBIER Loan-D9 (BCSV 01-01)

2-BEAURENAULT Axel-P1 (BCSV 01-01)

FOREST Lucas-P1 (BCB 01-01)

PERRIN Joris-P1 (BCBC 01-01)

59
22 10 21
20 21 9

FOREST Lucas

47
19 7
21 21

FOREST Lucas

48
21 15 15
15 21 21

BEAURENAULT Axel

FFBaD - le 17 11 2015


